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Starters

Immunity Boosters

Sprouts and Boiled Peanuts

Tossed with roasted Jeera, rock salt
and lemon juice

Cooked beet root, apples,
olives and herbs tossed In
orange dressing

Salads are served with Garlic bread

Wrap

Paneer kathi roll

A delicious wrap stuffed with spiced
Juliennes of paneer

Chicken Kathi Roll

A delicious wrap stuffed with spiced
Juliennes of chicken

Asian Selection

Veg Manchurian
Chilly Paneer
Chilly Chicken

Chicken 65

NOORYA HOMETEL

Price
(in Rs.)

120

150

200

225

220
250

280
280



Main

Course

Indian Selection

Aloo Gobi Adraki

Flowerets of cauliflower with
potatoes in a spicy mix drizzled with

ginger juliennes

Kadal Paneer

Cottage cheese cooked with tomato,
onion, capsicum and a blend of

Indian spices

Paneer Butter Masala

Cottage cheese cooked with tomato
base gravy

Kadhai Murgh

Tender chicken pieces cooked with
tomato, onion, capsicum and a blend

of Indian spices

Butter Chicken

Chicken Chattinad

NOORYA HOMETEL

Price
(in Rs.)

280

300

320

350




Dal
Dal Tadka

Yellow lentil tempered with cumin
seeds, onions and tomatoes

Dal Makhani

All-time favorite- black lentils flavored
with spices and finished with butter
and cream

Rice and Biryani

Steamed Rice

Jeera Rice

Vegetable Dum Biryani
(Half Kg)

Vegetable Dum Biryani
(One Kg) |

Chicken Dum Biryani
(Half Kg)

Chicken Dum Biryani
(One Kg)

NOORYA HOMETEL

Price
(in Rs.)

225

250

200

225
350

500

400




Rice and Noodles
Vegetable Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice

Vegetable Noodles

Chicken Noodles

Breads

Tawa Roti (2 Pcs)
Poori (4 Pcs)

Tawa Lachcha Pudina
Paratha

NOORYA HOMETEL

11111

Price
(in Rs.)

270
300

270

300

60
60

80



Western

Y ELE

Sandwich

Grilled Chicken

wWith herb tossed vegetables, potato
mayonnaise and sauce

Vegetable Triple Decker
Sandwich

Non-Vegetarian Club
Sandwich

Burger

Veggie Burger

Chicken Burger

NOORYA HOMETEL

Price
(in Rs.)

350

180

200

225
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Special

Price

(in Rs.)
Vegetarian Combos

Vegetable Combo 250

Mix veg gravy, Aloo Jeera, steam rice,
Dal, pickle, (2 pcs) tawa roti, dessert

Paneer Combo 280

Paneer gravy, Aloo Jeera, steam rice,
Dal, pickle, (2 pcs) tawa roti, dessert

Vegetable Oriental Combo 280

Oriental veg gravy, fried rice, dessert

Vegetable Fried Rice 250
Noodle Combo

Pan fried noodles and Rice Combo
with veg gravy

Non-Vegetarian Combos

Chicken Combo 300

Chicken gravy, steam rice, pickle,
(2 pcs) tawa roti, dessert

Mutton Combo | 350

Mutton gravy, steam rice, pickle,
(2 pcs) tawa roti, dessert

NOORYA HOMETEL



Fish Combo

Fish gravy, steam rice, pickle,
(2 pcs) tawa roti, dessert

Non Veg Oriental Combo

Chicken gravy, fried rice, dessert

Chicken Fried Rice
Noodle Combo

Pan fried noodles and Rice Combo
with veg gravy

NOORYA HOMETEL

Price
(in Rs.)

300

300

300



Price

(in Rs.

for 500 Gm)
Gulab Jamun 225
Gajar Ka Halwa 250
Moong Dal Halwa 250
Chana Dal Halwa 250
Rasmalai 300
Rasgulla 300
Rajbhog 300
Kalakand .- 350
Mango Barfi 300
Orange Barfi 300

Brownie 325

NOORYA HOMETEL




To order, call us on
+91 88888 90884

Stay Home, Stay Safe!




