

Starters

Immunity Boosters	Price (in Rs.
Sprouts and Boiled Peanuts Tossed with roasted Jeera, rock salt and lemon juice	120
Cooked beet root, apples, olives and herbs tossed in orange dressing Salads are served with Garlic bread	150
Wrap	
Paneer kathi roll A delicious wrap stuffed with spiced juliennes of paneer	200
Chicken Kathi Roll A delicious wrap stuffed with spiced juliennes of chicken	225
Asian Selection	
Veg Manchurian	220
Chilly Paneer	250
Chilly Chicken	280
Chicken 65	280

NOORYAHOMETEL

Main Course

	Price (in Rs.)
Indian Selection	Richard
Aloo Gobi Adraki	280
Flowerets of cauliflower with potatoes in a spicy mix drizzled with ginger juliennes	
Kadai Paneer	300
Cottage cheese cooked with tomato, onion, capsicum and a blend of Indian spices	
Paneer Butter Masala	320
Cottage cheese cooked with tomato base gravy	
Kadhai Murgh	350
Tender chicken pieces cooked with tomato, onion, capsicum and a blend of Indian spices	
Butter Chicken	375
Chicken Chattinad	375



Price (in Rs.)

Dal

Dal Tadka 225

Yellow lentil tempered with cumin seeds, onions and tomatoes

Dal Makhani 250

All-time favorite- black lentils flavored with spices and finished with butter and cream

Rice and Biryani

Steamed Rice	200

Jeera Rice 225

Vegetable Dum Biryani 350 (Half Kg)

Vegetable Dum Biryani 500 (One Kg)

Chicken Dum Biryani 400 (Half Kg)

Chicken Dum Biryani 700 (One Kg)



Price (in Rs.)

Rice and Noodles

Vegetable Fried Rice	270
Chicken Fried Rice	300
Vegetable Noodles	270
Chicken Noodles	300

Breads

Tawa Roti (2 Pcs)	60	
Poori (4 Pcs)	60	
Tawa Lachcha Pudina Paratha	80	



Mestern Mains

Price (in Rs.)

Sandwich

Grilled Chicken 350

with herb tossed vegetables, potato mayonnaise and sauce

Vegetable Triple Decker 180

Sandwich

Non-Vegetarian Club 200 Sandwich

Burger

Veggie Burger 225

Chicken Burger 250



Combo Special

Vegetarian Combos	Price (in Rs.
vegetarian combos	Nic
Vegetable Combo	250
Mix veg gravy, Aloo Jeera, steam rice, Dal, pickle, (2 pcs) tawa roti, dessert	
Paneer Combo	280
Paneer gravy, Aloo Jeera, steam rice, Dal, pickle, (2 pcs) tawa roti, dessert	
Vegetable Oriental Combo	280
Oriental veg gravy, fried rice, dessert	
Vegetable Fried Rice Noodle Combo	250
Pan fried noodles and Rice Combo with veg gravy	
Non-Vegetarian Combos	
14011-vegetarian combos	
Chicken Combo	300
Chicken gravy, steam rice, pickle, (2 pcs) tawa roti, dessert	
Mutton Combo	350
Mutton gravy, steam rice, pickle, (2 pcs) tawa roti, dessert	

Price (in Rs.)

Fish Combo

300

Fish gravy, steam rice, pickle, (2 pcs) tawa roti, dessert

Non Veg Oriental Combo

300

Chicken gravy, fried rice, dessert

Chicken Fried Rice Noodle Combo

300

Pan fried noodles and Rice Combo with veg gravy



NOORYAHOMETEL



Desserts

Price (in Rs. for 500 Gm)

Gulab Jamun 225

Gajar Ka Halwa 250

Moong Dal Halwa 250

Chana Dal Halwa 250

Rasmalai 300

Rasgulla 300

Rajbhog 300

Kalakand 350

Mango Barfi 300

Orange Barfi 300

Brownie 325





To order, call us on +91 88888 90884

Stay Home, Stay Safe!

